System Overview
Features
• Test certificate
included
• 4 to 20 mA or digital
 (S3L) output
• Standard ¾ in. NPT
or ½ in. male union

(sold separately)
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
5523-0322 159 000 761 Sensor cable (per ft), 3 cond. plus shield, 22 AWG
3-8052 159 000 188 ¾ in. Integral mounting kit
3-8052-1 159 000 755 ¾ in. NPT mount junction box with one liquid tight
connector and cap with junction terminals
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid tight connector kit, NPT (1 connector)
3-9000.392-2 159 000 841 Liquid tight connector kit, PG 13.5 (1 connector)
3-0250 159 001 538 USB to digital (S3L) configuration/diagnostic tool
Sensor Part Number
3-2450 Pressure Sensor
Output, Process Connection and Cable Length - Choose One
-1 Digital (S3L), ¾ in. male NPT, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
-3 Digital (S3L), ½ in. male union, 4.6 m (15 ft.) cable
-5 Current (4 to 20 mA), ¾ in. male NPT, 4.6m (15 ft) cable
-7 Current (4 to 20 mA), ½ in. male union, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
Operating Pressure Range - Choose One
U 0 to 10 psi
L 0 to 50 psi
H 0 to 250 psi
3-2450 -1 L Example Part Number
Mfr. Part No Code
3-2450-3U 159 000 683
3-2450-7U 159 000 906
3-2450-1L 159 000 024
3-2450-3L 159 000 682
3-2450-5L 159 000 907
Mfr. Part No Code
3-2450-7L 159 000 908
3-2450-1H 159 000 026
3-2450-5H 159 000 909
3-2450-7H 159 000 910
3-2450.099 Rev F (02/11)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
3401 Aerojet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfischer.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.